BASKETBALL
B/ SCHEDULE

2022 - 2023

DATE OPPONENT PLACE VARSITY
TBD

11/18-19/2022 Fri-Sat GRACE CHRISTIAN TOURN Away
11/21-22/2022 Mon-Tues ROSE HILL CHRISTIAN TOURN Away TBD
11/29/2022 Tuesday Fort Bend Christian Home 5:30
12/1/2022 Thursday Duchesne Away 6:00
12/6/2022 Tuesday Cypress Christian Home 5:00
12/7,10/2022 Wed & Sat MIDDLE SCHOOL BB TOURN
12/8/2022 Thursday Bay Area Christian Home 5:00
12/16-17/2022 Fri-Sat FORT BEND CHRISTIAN TOURN Away TBD
1/3/2023 Tuesday Antonian Home 5:00
1/5/2023 Thursday Village Away 5:00
1/5-7/2023 Thur-Sat CYPRESS CHRISTIAN TOURN Away TBD
1/10/2023 Tuesday IWHS Away 5:00
1/12/2023 Thursday Concordia Lutheran Home 5:00
1/17/2023 Tuesday St. Agnes Home 6:00
1/20/2023 Friday St. Pius X Away 6:00
1/24/2023 Tuesday Antonian Away 5:00
1/26/2023 Thursday Village Home 5:00
1/31/2023 Tuesday IWHS Home 5:00
2/3/2023 Friday Concordia Lutheran Away 5:00
2/7/2023 Tuesday St. Agnes Away 6:00
2/9/2023 Thursday St. Pius X Home 5:00
2/14/2023 Tuesday APPS Bi District Playoffs Away TBD
2/17/2023 Friday TAPPS Area Playoffs Away TBD
2/18/2023 Saturday TAPPS Regional Playoffs Away TBD
2/23-24/2023 Thurs-Fri TAPPS State Tournament Away TBD
Head Coach: Fernando Villasan | Assistant Coach: Brayon Brown | Athletic Director: Rick Perez Updated: Nov 17, 2022




